
Round Date Venue Time (ET) TV/Platform

– Sat, Jan 11 Anaheim Pre-Race Show 7:30 PM Peacock

1 Sat, Jan 11 Angel Stadium 8:00 PM USA Network, Peacock

– Sun, Jan 12 Angel Stadium 2:00 PM NBC*

2 Sat, Jan 18 Snapdragon Stadium 8:30 PM Peacock

3 Sat, Jan 25 Angel Stadium 8:30 PM Peacock

4 Sat, Feb 1 State Farm Stadium 8:00 PM Peacock

5 Sat, Feb 8 Raymond James Stadium 7:00 PM Peacock

6 Sat, Feb 15 Ford Field 3:00 PM Peacock

– Sun, Feb 16 Ford Field 2:00 PM NBC*

– Sat, Feb 22 Arlington Pre-race Show 7:00 PM Peacock

7 Sat, Feb 22 AT&T Stadium 7:30 PM Peacock

8 Sat, Mar 1 Daytona Int’l Speedway 7:00 PM Peacock

9 Sat, Mar 8 Lucas Oil Stadium 7:00 PM Peacock

10 Sat, Mar 22 Protective Stadium 7:00 PM Peacock

11 Sat, Mar 29 Lumen Field 7:00 PM Peacock

– Sun, Mar 30 Lumen Field 1:00 PM NBC*

12 Sat, Apr 5 Gillette Stadium 7:00 PM Peacock

13 Sat, Apr 12 Lincoln Financial Field 3:00 PM NBC, Peacock

14 Sat, Apr 19 MetLife Stadium 3:00 PM NBC, Peacock

15 Sat, Apr 26 Acrisure Stadium 7:00 PM Peacock

16 Sat, May 3 Empower Field at Mile High 7:00 PM Peacock

– Sun, May 4 Empower Field at Mile High 4:00 PM NBC*

– Sat, May 10 Salt Lake City Pre-Race Show 6:30 PM Peacock

17 Sat, May 10 Rice-Eccles Stadium 7:00 PM USA Network, Peacock
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